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Anlage
Haldenstr. 90, 73054 Eislingen

Hallenadresse
Haldenstr. 90, 73054 Eislingen
T 07161-816176

Sportwart/in
Zimmermann, Denise
T 01627184754 denise@tc-eislingen.de

Jugendwart/in
Holl, Jonas
T 017670153278 jonas@tc-eislingen.de
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Damen 1 (4er)
MF: Kathrin Beier
kathrin@tc-eislingen.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Dr. Ohngemach, Julia
Schneider, Kerstin
Eisele, Andrea
Runtsch, Rebecca
Zimmermann, Denise
Weiler, Sibylle
Nussle, Lea

Reik, Janina

Worm, Marion

Dr. von Bock, Kathrin
Beier, Kathrin

Sihler, Sabrina
Class, Lena

Soic, Renate

Ruf3, Juliane
Rinzivillo, Lisa
Oremek, Franziska
Groll, Ann-Kathrin

19 Kochan, Marina
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
27750239
28650590
27450848
29150211
29150335
28451145
29450846
29351338
26150206
28108555
28351346
28850291
26350953
25750203
29860025
29053506
20156649
20058819
28652236

LK DR Info
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK13,8
LK15,0
LK15,9
LK16,6
LK16,8
LK18,0
LK18,3
LK18,6
LK18,8
LK19,1
LK20,8
LK21,2
LK21,3
LK21,4
LK22,4
LK23,2
LK23,2

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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